ADAMS CENTRAL HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL
GRADING PERIOD CALENDAR OF EVENTS
2013 -2014

Grade period ends: Tuestxy,IIOctober 15

Grades entered into computer by: Thursday, October 17, 8:00 a.m.
(Grade cards disfributed: Friday, October 18 during 7th period
Incomplete grades become letter grades: Thursday, October 31

Grade period ends: Friday, December 25
Grades entered into computer by: Thursday, January 9, 8:00 a.m.
Grade cards distributed: Friday, January 10 during 7th period
Incomplete grades become letter grades: Friday, January 17

Grade period ends: Tuesday, March 11

Grades entered into computer by: Thursday, March 13, 8:00 a.m.
(Grade cards distributed: Friday, March 14 during 7th period
Incomplete grades become letter grades: Friday, March 21

Grade perlod ends. .."Frlday,mMay.23

Grades entered into computer by: Tuesday, May 27, 3:00 p.m.
Grade cards mailed: Friday, May 30
Incomplete grades become letter grades: Friday, May 30

lSeptember18 Novomber 20 " February 12 (Weather Date 2/14) __ April 23

Students with incomplete grades have five (5) school days to get their work made up
throughout the first three nine weeks. At the end of the second semester all incomplete
work needs to be completed by May 23.
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